presents

MIDWEEKMUSIC

Wolfgang Amadeus Mozart (1756-1791) Sonata #8 in D major KV 311
Allegro

Frédéric Chopin (1810-1849) Nocturne #7 in C# minor
Larghetto

Kang-Yee Chyou '15, piano
Joseph Joachim Raff (1822-1882) Cavatine, 0p.85, No. 3

Bryn Falahee '13, violin
Kerry Goettlich '14, piano

Johannes Brahms (1833-1897) from Vier Duette, op. 28
Die Nonne und der Ritter
Es Rauschet das Wasser

Elaina Pullano '15, mezzo soprano
Keith Kibler, bass-baritone
Robin Kibler, piano

Gioacchino Rossini (1792-1862) Una Voce poco fa, from Il barbiere di Siviglia

Elaina Pullano '15, mezzo soprano
Robin Kibler, piano



Wednesday, April 25, 2012

12:15pm
Chapin Hall
Williamstown, Massachusetts

Upcoming concerts from the Williams College Department of Music:

See music.williams.edu for full details and to sign up for the weekly e-newsletters.

427

4/29
4/30
5/2
5/2
5/4
5/4
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5

8:00pm

3:00pm
3:00pm
12:15pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
2:00pm
4:00pm
6:00pm
8:00pm

Williams Jazz Ensemble

with guest artist Sean Jones, trumpet
Visiting Artist: Composers & Their Laptops
Student Recital: Casey McLellan *14, percussion
MIDWEEK MUSIC
Student Recital: Taylor Halperin *14, jazz piano
Williams Concert Choir
Kusika and the Zambezi Marimba Band
Kusika and the Zambezi Marimba Band
Jazz Vocal Studio Recital
Violin Studio Recital
Kusika and the Zambezi Marimba Band

Please turn off or mute cell phones.
No photography or recording permitted.

Please refrain from applause between movements.

Chapin Hall

Chapin Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Chapin Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Thompson Memorial Chapel
’62 Center, MainStage **
’62 Center, MainStage **
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
’62 Center, MainStage **

continued on reverse side



