## Williams College Department of Music

### presents

# **MIDWEEKMUSIC**



Wolfgang Amadeus Mozart (1756-1791)

Sonata #8 in D major KV 311 Allegro

Frédéric Chopin (1810-1849)

Nocturne #7 in C# minor Larghetto

Kang-Yee Chyou '15, piano

Joseph Joachim Raff (1822-1882)

Cavatine, op.85, No. 3

Bryn Falahee '13, violin Kerry Goettlich '14, piano

Johannes Brahms (1833-1897)

from Vier Duette, op. 28

Die Nonne und der Ritter
Es Rauschet das Wasser

Elaina Pullano '15, mezzo soprano Keith Kibler, bass-baritone Robin Kibler, piano

Gioacchino Rossini (1792-1862)

Una Voce poco fa, from Il barbiere di Siviglia

Elaina Pullano '15, mezzo soprano Robin Kibler, piano

### Wednesday, April 25, 2012 12:15pm

#### Chapin Hall Williamstown, Massachusetts

#### **Upcoming concerts from the Williams College Department of Music:**

See music.williams.edu for full details and to sign up for the weekly e-newsletters.

4/27	8:00pm	Williams Jazz Ensemble	
		with guest artist Sean Jones, trumpet	Chapin Hall
4/29	3:00pm	Visiting Artist: Composers & Their Laptops	Chapin Hall
4/30	3:00pm	Student Recital: Casey McLellan '14, percussion	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
5/2	12:15pm	MIDWEEKMUSIC	Chapin Hall
5/2	8:00pm	Student Recital: Taylor Halperin '14, jazz piano	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
5/4	8:00pm	Williams Concert Choir	Thompson Memorial Chapel
5/4	8:00pm	Kusika and the Zambezi Marimba Band	'62 Center, MainStage **
5/5	2:00pm	Kusika and the Zambezi Marimba Band	'62 Center, MainStage **
5/5	4:00pm	Jazz Vocal Studio Recital	<b>Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall</b>
5/5	6:00pm	Violin Studio Recital	<b>Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall</b>
5/5	8:00pm	Kusika and the Zambezi Marimba Band	'62 Center, MainStage **

Please turn off or mute cell phones.

No photography or recording permitted.

Please refrain from applause between movements.

continued on reverse side